
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME

Wednesday 26-Feb FUHSD tournament Bayview 2:30

Thursday 6-Mar Homestead High School Moffett FCC 3:00

Tuesday 11-Mar Wilcox High School Moffett FCC 3:00

Wednesday 12-Mar Mountain View High School Shoreline 3:30

Tuesday 18-Mar Milpitas High School Moffett FCC 3:00

Monday 24-Mar Santa Clara High School Sunnyvale 3:00

Wednesday 26-Mar Fremont High School Sunnyvale 3:00

Tuesday 1-Apr Mountain View High School Moffett FCC 3:00

Wednesday 2-Apr Homestead High School Sunnyvale 3:00

Monday 7-Apr TBD Moffett FCC

Tuesday 8-Apr Fremont High School Moffett FCC 3:00

Wednesday 9-Apr Wilcox High School Los Lagos 3:00

Monday 21-Apr Milpitas High School Bayview 3:30

Tuesday 22-Apr Santa Clara High School Moffett FCC 3:00

Tuesday 29-Apr SCVAL League Tournament Bayview 3:00

Tuesday 6-May CCS Tournament Laguna Seca TBA

CIF NOR-CAL Championship TBA TBA

CIF State Championship TBA TBA

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

Website: https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/winter-sports/golf-boys

Cupertino High School

2025 Boys Golf Schedule

BOLD = League Match                                                       ITALIC  = Home Match

Co-Head Varsity Coach: Kyle Fitzpatrick       E-Mail: kyle_fitzpatrick@fuhsd.org

Athletic Director: Chris Oswald (408) 366-7314 

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Co-Head Varsity Coach: Kevin Morgan        E-Mail: Kevin_morgan@fuhsd.org


